
Christmas and New Year in Edinburgh 

English World at Christmas! 

Edinburgh is a beautiful and exciting city throughout the year—
but the winter months are our favourite! We invite you to come 
and enjoy this wonderful time of year with us. 

For the two weeks from Sunday 17 December, we will be 
offering 40 hours in total of our English World 33 programme.

We are dedicated to providing academic excellence for all our 
students throughout the year. Our goal is to make a 
significant contribution to your future and to provide you with a 
learning experience that will have an immediate impact and a 
lasting effect on your life. 

So why not take advantage of this exciting time of year to 
develop your language skills while enjoying the festive season. 

We look forward to welcoming you to Regent Edinburgh! 

Two weeks Christmas course 
(17/12/16 – 30/12/17): £710.00 

Homestay: £390.00
Ensuite homestay: £630.00

Prices include our Christmas cultural programme.

Sample Christmas cultural programme 

Monday 18 December Walking tour including a visit 
to the Princes Street 
Garden Christmas Market

Tuesday 19 December Visit to the Street of Light 
on The Royal Mile

Wednesday 20 December Christmas movie in school

Thursday 21 December Christmas quiz

Friday 22 December Carol Service

Monday 25 December School is closed—enjoy a 
traditional Christmas Day 
with your host family

Tuesday 26 December School is closed—enjoy a 
traditional Boxing Day with 
your host family

Wednesday 27 December National Museum of 
Scotland seasonal exhibition

Thursday 28 December Ice skating at St Andrew 
Square

Friday 29 December Torchlight Procession to 
Calton Hill

 

 

For more information email edinburgh@regent.org.uk for your free brochure

 or call our team who will be happy to help.

Regent Edinburgh, 67 Queen Street, Edinburgh, EH2 4NA

Tel: +44 (0)131 225 9888        www.regent.org.uk
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